AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Highlights:
• Environmentally-friendly
• High quality, durable cardboard
with a water-repellent coating
• Two grid sizes: 9x9 and 10x10
• Five heights 32, 50, 75, 100,

cryopreservation. With the bestseller solutions from the Maxxline brand,
you too can do your part to save the planet.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Colour Packaging
ML22005 Cardboard box, 50mm 133x133x50mm White 36 pcs.
ML22110 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 9x9 133x133x30mm White 36 pcs.
ML22120 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 10x10 133x133x30mm White 36 pcs.
ML22230 Cardboard box B9 incl. 9x9 cells 133x133x50mm White 36 pcs.
ML22231 Cardboard box B9 incl. 9x9 cells 136x136x50mm White 36 pcs.
ML22232 Cardboard box B10 incl. 10x10 cells 133x133x50mm White 36 pcs.
ML22233 Cardboard box B10 incl. 10x10 cells 136x136x50mm White 36 pcs.
ML22500 Cardboard box, 50mm 136x136x50mm White 36 pcs.
ML22684 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 9x9 136x136x30mm White 36 pcs.
ML22683 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 10x10 136x136x30mm White 36 pcs.
Bestseller Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes
AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Highlights:

red, and yellow boxes can be ordered for a beautiful
range of functional colours.
Ordering Information
Bestseller Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 133x133mm
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Packaging
ML22005 Cardboard box, white, 50mm 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22110 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 9x9 133x133x30mm 36 pcs.
ML22120 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 10x10 133x133x30mm 36 pcs.
ML22230 Cardboard box B9, 50mm, including 9x9 cell dividers 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22232 Cardboard box B10, 50mm, including 10x10 cell dividers 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 133x133mm
AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 133x133mm without Dividers
Cat. No. Description Colour Dimensions Packaging
ML22000 Cardboard cryogenic box White 133x133x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22001 Cardboard cryogenic box Blue 133x133x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22002 Cardboard cryogenic box Red 133x133x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22003 Cardboard cryogenic box Green 133x133x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22004 Cardboard cryogenic box Yellow 133x133x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22005 Cardboard cryogenic box White 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22010 Cardboard cryogenic box Blue 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22015 Cardboard cryogenic box Red 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22020 Cardboard cryogenic box Green 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22025 Cardboard cryogenic box Yellow 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22050 Cardboard cryogenic box White 133x133x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22055 Cardboard cryogenic box Blue 133x133x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22060 Cardboard cryogenic box Red 133x133x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22065 Cardboard cryogenic box Green 133x133x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22070 Cardboard cryogenic box Yellow 133x133x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22100 Cardboard cryogenic box White 133x133x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22101 Cardboard cryogenic box Blue 133x133x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22102 Cardboard cryogenic box Red 133x133x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22103 Cardboard cryogenic box Green 133x133x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22104 Cardboard cryogenic box Yellow 133x133x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22080 Cardboard cryogenic box White 133x133x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22082 Cardboard cryogenic box Blue 133x133x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22084 Cardboard cryogenic box Red 133x133x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22086 Cardboard cryogenic box Green 133x133x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22088 Cardboard cryogenic box Yellow 133x133x130mm 36 pcs.
Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 133x133mm with Dividers
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Packaging
ML22225 Cardboard box B9, 32mm, incl 9x9 cells 133x133x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22226 Cardboard box B10, 32mm, incl 10x10 cells 133x133x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22230 Cardboard box B9, 50mm, incl 9x9 cells 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22232 Cardboard box B10, 50mm, incl 10x10 cells 133x133x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22235 Cardboard box B9, 75mm, incl 9x9 cells 133x133x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22240 Cardboard box B9, 100mm, incl 9x9 cells 133x133x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22245 Cardboard box B9, 130mm, incl 9x9 cells 133x133x130mm 36 pcs.
AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com

AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Ordering Information
Bestseller Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Packaging
ML22500 Cardboard box, 50mm, white 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22684 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 9x9 136x136x30mm 36 pcs.
ML22683 Dividers for 50mm boxes, grid 10x10 136x136x30mm 36 pcs.
Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm with Dividers
Cat. No. Description Colour Dimensions Packaging
ML22231 Cardboard box B9 incl. 9x9 cells White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22233 Cardboard box B10 incl.10x10 cells White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22933 Cardboard box w/print incl. 9x9 dividers White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm without Dividers
Cat. No. Description Colour Dimensions Packaging
ML22490 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm White 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22492 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Blue 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22494 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Red 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22496 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Green 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22498 Cardboard cryogenic box, 32mm Yellow 136x136x32mm 36 pcs.
ML22500 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm White 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22501 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Blue 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22502 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Red 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22503 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Green 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22504 Cardboard cryogenic box, 50mm Yellow 136x136x50mm 36 pcs.
ML22525 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm White 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22526 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Blue 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22527 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Red 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22528 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Green 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22529 Cardboard cryogenic box, 75mm Yellow 136x136x75mm 36 pcs.
ML22540 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm White 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22541 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Blue 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22542 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Red 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22543 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Green 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22544 Cardboard cryogenic box, 100mm Yellow 136x136x100mm 36 pcs.
ML22560 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm White 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22561 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Blue 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22562 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Red 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22563 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Green 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
ML22564 Cardboard cryogenic box, 130mm Yellow 136x136x130mm 36 pcs.
AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Dividers for Cardboard Cryogenic Boxes 136x136mm
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Packaging
ML22676 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 7x7 (vials <17.75mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22675 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 8x8 (vials <15.50mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22674 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 9x9 (vials <13.75mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.
ML22673 Dividers for 32mm boxes, grid 10x10 (vials <12.25mm O.D.) 136x136x22mm 36 pcs.